Water Technologies
Vantage™ M83
Reverse Osmosis Units
The Clear Advantage
In Membrane Systems
Vantage™ M83 Series packaged single-pass 8-inch reverse
osmosis units are designed for a variety of industrial applications
requiring high quality equipment with a fast delivery and

Membrane Salt Rejection 99% nominal
Based on 500ppm NaCl, 65˚F, pH 8, and
recovery as required by projections.
Performance Basis A specific computer projection must be run
for each individual application.
*Lower temperature may require larger booster pump or use of low energy membranes.
If any of the feed water parameters are not within the limits given, contact USFilter
Technical Support at 800-875-7873, ext. 5000.
Specifications
Dimensions
Model Features
Utility Requirements Approx.
Flow Rate Specifications Customer Connection High High Shipping
Model (GPM Nominal) Vessel Membranes/ Membrane Specifications Voltage Voltage Pump Weight
No** Product* Feed Reject Recycle Staging Vessel Quantity Feed Product Reject Service FLA HP (lbs)
M83-030 30 40 10 10 1:1 3 6 2" 1.5" 1.5" 480 VAC 16 10 2,900
3 ph
M83-045 45 60 15 5 1:1:1 3 9 2" 1.5" 1.5" 480 VAC 29 20 3,175
3 ph
M83-060 60 80 20 5 2:1:1 3 12 2" 2" 1.5" 480 VAC 36 25 3,450
3 ph
M83-075 75 100 25 3 2:2:1 3 15 3" 2" 1.5" 480 VAC 36 25 3,725
3 ph
M83-100 100 133 33 3 3:2:1 3 18 3" 3" 1.5" 480 VAC 42 30 4,000
3 ph
Description M83E M83P M83D
(Economy) (Plus) (Deluxe)
Controls Microprocessor Siemens PLC & HMI Siemens PLC & HMI